	






	
GÜKK Kalite İyileştirme Planı İzleme Raporu Sunumu Katılım Listesi
	Doküman Kodu
	DHF. LS.0005

	
	
	Yayın Tarihi
	29.05.2023

	
	
	Revizyon Tarihi
	

	
	
	Revizyon No
	

	
	
	Sayfa No
	Sayfa 1 / 1



	Hizmet İçi Eğitim/Seminer
Konusu
	GÜKK Kalite İyileştirme Planı İzleme Raporu Sunumu
	Tarih
	17.10.2023

	Yer
	
	Saat
	13.00

	Hedef Kitle  
	1.,2.,3. Sınıf Öğrencileri
	
	

	KATILIMCILARIN

	No
	Adı Soyadı
	Görevi /Unvanı
	Görev Yeri
	İmzası

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	




	HAZIRLAYAN
...../…./….

Adı Soyadı Unvanı 
İMZA
	ONAYLAYAN
...../…./….

Adı Soyadı Unvanı 
İMZA



image1.png





